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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC MINOR NONE NEW VALID DELETED MAILED RESPONSES

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS FINAL NOTICES

Voter Registration Monthly Report
February 2007

3/21/2007

ALACHUA 41,884 74,272 4,352 28,233 371 140 0 0

BAKER 3,769 8,473 168 775 17 21 2 0

BAY 48,212 38,217 3,165 15,627 456 135 80 8

BRADFORD 4,630 8,406 290 1,236 41 11 0 0

BREVARD 144,311 117,306 11,730 49,540 1,193 802 88 41

BROWARD 244,947 475,671 12,397 208,483 3,387 1,284 0 1

CALHOUN 1,242 6,773 120 412 3 14 1 0

CHARLOTTE 51,254 36,239 4,991 24,853 687 286 77 12

CITRUS 39,869 35,739 2,745 17,337 465 195 0 3

CLAY 64,177 28,917 3,475 17,596 351 146 2,849 34

COLLIER 97,929 45,985 7,805 38,220 1,104 375 378 458

COLUMBIA 12,527 19,403 1,318 3,505 111 95 609 29

DESOTO 4,267 8,936 362 2,319 45 11 34 0

DIXIE 1,934 7,740 241 795 51 14 7 0

DUVAL 200,790 244,724 19,871 79,158 1,542 434 0 1

ESCAMBIA 78,428 71,703 5,192 23,037 713 406 201 20

FLAGLER 20,022 18,941 1,433 10,697 341 69 68 13

FRANKLIN 1,475 5,501 98 457 18 17 1 0

GADSDEN 3,391 23,023 351 1,516 68 43 0 1

GILCHRIST 3,267 5,274 216 977 41 17 0 0

GLADES 1,684 3,827 70 686 27 3 0 0

GULF 2,659 5,703 114 493 33 11 12 2

HAMILTON 1,411 5,984 202 449 22 27 0 0

HARDEE 3,287 6,577 109 1,094 29 33 0 0

HENDRY 5,037 8,461 483 1,756 51 55 0 0

HERNANDO 49,502 46,489 4,767 21,080 566 197 0 0

HIGHLANDS 27,410 24,076 1,874 8,346 201 94 149 27

HILLSBOROUGH 223,946 262,821 21,758 135,388 2,375 730 0 0

HOLMES 2,549 7,607 95 640 26 26 0 0

INDIAN RIVER 44,133 26,325 3,211 14,857 309 140 28 5

JACKSON 6,430 18,670 333 1,521 64 20 3 0

JEFFERSON 2,028 6,920 221 530 16 27 2 13

LAFAYETTE 744 3,352 62 154 6 15 0 0

LAKE 77,933 55,962 6,978 25,725 855 721 0 718
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LEE 156,572 96,777 11,100 72,017 2,578 770 0 0

LEON 42,076 85,100 3,767 18,411 359 119 34 22

LEVY 7,224 13,830 1,158 2,357 99 25 1,506 17

LIBERTY 386 3,469 38 148 3 13 3 32

MADISON 1,907 8,849 183 624 25 11 17 1

MANATEE 83,536 61,059 6,066 38,328 710 441 9,559 488

MARION 86,066 78,354 11,982 24,978 892 293 1,303 122

MARTIN 47,166 25,222 5,210 14,128 412 150 41 18

MIAMI-DADE 357,278 439,331 11,702 237,353 3,039 1,042 0 0

MONROE 18,732 17,129 1,800 11,470 272 33 66 2

NASSAU 22,972 15,333 1,660 5,187 216 36 22 7

OKALOOSA 73,589 29,775 1,508 21,369 620 169 68 10

OKEECHOBEE 5,911 10,804 507 1,985 45 91 0 0

ORANGE 175,292 201,232 14,835 112,098 1,961 686 0 0

OSCEOLA 41,760 53,066 5,048 32,960 804 134 77 43

PALM BEACH 240,330 344,643 29,025 161,009 2,838 1,369 0 0

PASCO 108,572 99,033 15,434 47,801 1,228 501 1,383 10

PINELLAS 237,479 234,301 28,067 123,711 2,089 770 981 129

POLK 116,545 124,781 9,861 50,129 1,156 457 0 0

PUTNAM 12,806 24,002 926 5,385 190 64 9 0

SANTA ROSA 56,366 26,909 2,987 13,939 501 125 0 0

SARASOTA 118,520 79,275 7,126 49,448 897 417 0 0

SEMINOLE 107,396 79,371 8,063 51,201 679 1,134 5,639 232

ST. JOHNS 67,844 34,789 4,994 20,539 705 97 67 18

ST. LUCIE 52,744 61,101 5,986 28,220 522 190 0 0

SUMTER 23,937 19,122 1,892 6,758 387 56 154 5

SUWANNEE 6,967 14,281 1,212 1,347 68 63 0 0

TAYLOR 2,610 8,773 246 525 36 44 398 10

UNION 1,421 4,682 65 328 6 16 0 0

VOLUSIA 105,398 117,188 9,215 64,342 953 624 0 4

WAKULLA 4,433 10,463 445 1,264 54 18 36 1

WALTON 16,940 11,016 741 3,836 144 78 961 0

WASHINGTON 4,318 9,576 272 1,091 41 7 0 1

3,922,171 4,206,653 323,718 1,961,778 40,114 16,657 26,913 2,558TOTALS
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222 102 7 2 0 5 51 38957% 26% 2% 1% 0% 1% 13%ALACHUA

2 0 0 0 0 0 16 1811% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 89%BAKER

412 35 15 0 0 0 15 47786% 7% 3% 0% 0% 0% 3%BAY

33 3 0 0 0 0 9 4573% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%BRADFORD

911 84 12 0 0 2 255 1,26472% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 20%BREVARD

1,770 658 23 1 0 22 1,038 3,51250% 19% 1% 0% 0% 1% 30%BROWARD

4 1 0 0 0 0 0 580% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CALHOUN

466 40 5 0 0 0 186 69767% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 27%CHARLOTTE

442 39 0 0 0 0 5 48691% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1%CITRUS

290 52 1 0 0 4 36 38376% 14% 0% 0% 0% 1% 9%CLAY

969 80 3 0 0 0 74 1,12686% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%COLLIER

97 10 5 0 0 0 6 11882% 8% 4% 0% 0% 0% 5%COLUMBIA

38 3 0 0 0 0 6 4781% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%DESOTO

18 1 0 0 0 0 32 5135% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 63%DIXIE

1,152 206 3 0 0 20 323 1,70468% 12% 0% 0% 0% 1% 19%DUVAL

652 80 12 0 0 0 26 77085% 10% 2% 0% 0% 0% 3%ESCAMBIA

264 28 1 0 0 3 50 34676% 8% 0% 0% 0% 1% 14%FLAGLER

16 2 0 0 0 0 2 2080% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%FRANKLIN

58 4 3 0 0 0 10 7577% 5% 4% 0% 0% 0% 13%GADSDEN

20 0 0 0 0 0 53 7327% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 73%GILCHRIST

26 1 0 0 0 0 0 2796% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES

26 0 0 0 0 0 8 3476% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 24%GULF

21 0 1 0 0 0 3 2584% 0% 4% 0% 0% 0% 12%HAMILTON

26 1 0 0 0 0 3 3087% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%HARDEE

13 8 0 0 0 0 31 5225% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 60%HENDRY

372 75 5 0 0 1 147 60062% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 25%HERNANDO

156 14 1 0 0 0 42 21373% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%HIGHLANDS

2,253 224 12 1 1 8 150 2,64985% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%HILLSBOROUGH

21 1 0 0 0 0 4 2681% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%HOLMES

231 51 3 0 0 0 44 32970% 16% 1% 0% 0% 0% 13%INDIAN RIVER

49 7 3 0 0 0 6 6575% 11% 5% 0% 0% 0% 9%JACKSON

15 0 0 0 0 0 2 1788% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%JEFFERSON

6 0 0 0 0 0 1 786% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%LAFAYETTE

592 89 0 0 0 1 201 88367% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 23%LAKE
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1,683 173 6 0 1 8 779 2,65064% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%LEE

323 40 2 0 0 0 28 39382% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 7%LEON

88 12 0 0 0 0 13 11378% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%LEVY

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LIBERTY

19 0 0 0 0 0 6 2576% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 24%MADISON

609 65 3 0 0 0 52 72984% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%MANATEE

762 57 7 0 0 0 193 1,01975% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 19%MARION

298 68 4 0 0 0 73 44367% 15% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%MARTIN

2,146 710 19 1 0 1 325 3,20267% 22% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%MIAMI-DADE

218 17 0 0 0 0 49 28477% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%MONROE

154 18 1 0 0 0 50 22369% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 22%NASSAU

564 37 2 0 0 0 48 65187% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%OKALOOSA

41 2 2 0 0 0 0 4591% 4% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKEECHOBEE

1,555 273 24 8 0 16 171 2,04776% 13% 1% 0% 0% 1% 8%ORANGE

634 76 1 0 0 1 166 87872% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%OSCEOLA

2,651 420 14 3 1 4 359 3,45277% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%PALM BEACH

1,113 103 1 0 0 0 132 1,34983% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%PASCO

1,646 224 5 0 0 25 504 2,40468% 9% 0% 0% 0% 1% 21%PINELLAS

906 174 29 0 0 0 89 1,19876% 15% 2% 0% 0% 0% 7%POLK

95 17 0 0 0 0 84 19648% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 43%PUTNAM

344 58 1 0 0 0 132 53564% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%SANTA ROSA

602 76 7 1 0 5 242 93365% 8% 1% 0% 0% 1% 26%SARASOTA

565 104 11 2 0 6 35 72378% 14% 2% 0% 0% 1% 5%SEMINOLE

522 38 7 0 0 4 188 75969% 5% 1% 0% 0% 1% 25%ST. JOHNS

370 63 2 0 0 0 103 53869% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%ST. LUCIE

324 10 2 0 0 0 58 39482% 3% 1% 0% 0% 0% 15%SUMTER

72 1 2 0 0 0 5 8090% 1% 3% 0% 0% 0% 6%SUWANNEE

23 0 0 0 0 1 12 3664% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3% 33%TAYLOR

1 0 0 0 0 0 5 617% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 83%UNION

775 128 11 0 0 9 76 99978% 13% 1% 0% 0% 1% 8%VOLUSIA

42 5 0 0 0 0 10 5774% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 18%WAKULLA

124 1 0 0 0 5 16 14685% 1% 0% 0% 0% 3% 11%WALTON

25 0 1 0 0 0 16 4260% 0% 2% 0% 0% 0% 38%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 30,941 72% 43,1164,869 279 19 3 151 6,85411% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ALACHUA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAKER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAY

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BRADFORD

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BREVARD

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BROWARD

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CALHOUN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CHARLOTTE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CITRUS

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CLAY

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLLIER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLUMBIA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DESOTO

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DIXIE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DUVAL

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ESCAMBIA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FLAGLER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FRANKLIN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GADSDEN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GILCHRIST

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GULF

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HARDEE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HENDRY

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HERNANDO

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HIGHLANDS

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HILLSBOROUGH

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HOLMES

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%INDIAN RIVER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JACKSON

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JEFFERSON

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAFAYETTE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAKE
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEON

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEVY

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LIBERTY

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MADISON

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MANATEE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARION

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARTIN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MIAMI-DADE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MONROE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%NASSAU

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKALOOSA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKEECHOBEE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ORANGE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OSCEOLA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PALM BEACH

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PASCO

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PINELLAS

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%POLK

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PUTNAM

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SANTA ROSA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SARASOTA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SEMINOLE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. JOHNS

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. LUCIE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUMTER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUWANNEE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%TAYLOR

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%UNION

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%VOLUSIA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WAKULLA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WALTON

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 0 0% 00 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
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